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Name of Student:

21 responses

Prathamesh Dnyaneshwar Jadhav
Manjushree Arun Sule
Pawar Manda Bhaskar
Vaishnavi kadam

Jadhav Komal Anil

Hemlata phulsunder
Pranjali Parag Sonawane
Rasika Amar Pawar

Mohini Sharad Nerulkar
Jayant Bandu Bhosale
Ritika Sudamaprasad Dubey
Nikhil Anand Ingale

Harsh Jitendra Patil

Mali Ritika Ramesh

Reshma kuber misal
Gaikwad Prachi Subhash
Shraddha kisan mohite
Pranjali

Sudhir Raghunath Jadhav

Kunal Gaikwad /
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Roshani Madhukar Raibole

Name of the College: |D Copy

21 responses
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Aadhar No.: |E| Copy

21 responses
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Mobile Number: @ Copy
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Year of Admission |D Copy

21 responses

8
6
5
4 (23.8%)
2
1 (4.8%)
0
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Age: @ Copy

21 responses
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Gender: @ Copy

21 responses

® a) Female
@ b) Male
@ c) Transgender

Category: |D Copy

21 responses

® sC

@ sT

@ OBC
@ OPEN
@ VUNT
® OTHER
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State of Domicile

21 responses

Nationality:

21 responses

@ Maharashtra
® uP

@ MP

@ KARNATAKA
@ Rajasthan
® Gujarat

@ Panjab

® Delhi

12V

@ Indian
@ Other

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey? (

FHUIT AT W 61 D1, I AT A& TYH Hd SHETA?)

21 responses
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@ Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy
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What degree program are you pursuing nhow? (‘gﬂ%’rﬂwaﬁvﬁu‘cﬁrw

DR 3ATEIA?)

21 responses

@ 2a) Bachelor's
@ b) Master’s
® c) M Phil
® d)Ph.D
@ ¢) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? (@%)[WWHQT&FUT
d 3METd? )

21 responses

@® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce

@ c) Science

@ d) Professional

@ ) Computer Science
® ¢) Other:

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (EPTTHWEE@
3VTAsHH Ui 3TerT?)

21 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%
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@ Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (QTWWW @ Copy
TIRI H& Jdrd?)

21 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ( f1&/® a7id darg @ Copy
10T fohdud Wefd 3gd?)

21 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ( |D Copy

fRrerepTe R favar tgd ATl 3me § H9 9uf9 orar aga?)

21 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (ﬁf&@'ﬁﬁ @ Copy
3fTd Yo HTO Ul HRM T 3T8?)

21 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( gH=I @ Copy

DHTARRIE JHATERISR i Bl oild HI?)

21 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. ( 3T TR URI&T,
faendf fafrma 7 fivee ffore (&aYe), Tga AL B o &1?)

21 responses

@ 4 - Regularly

@ 3 - Often

@ 2 — Sometimes

@ 1 - Rarely 0- Never
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you @ Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. ( AT TRA Rrerd
fRrefumr=an Sredia ArHTfSTdh d HIgHTA S [dHT BT JTedrd?)

21 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
©® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( @ Copy

Ty1 faemeafan fRreromen fafay Tt Ham Iuasy H Td?)

21 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. ( FRI&fe it ot 3fas =T fa=y
GE[IIR UT6ushH g S AT URUTHITAwT H¥ Jferd oal 3187? )

21 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to LD Copy

you. ( 3TUd R1e/e feciedn ST 3MTeTdT ST Udia? )

21 responses
@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely
A @ 0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and @ Copy
applications. ( RI&® I8RO SUTIT ST ATEHIGA T3 HRT T
CRGIGES!

21 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges. ( fRref& 3aedr quf HRied Tarean
3T B Encourage HRdrd? )

21 responses

@ 4 -—Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 -Slightly

@ 0- Unable to
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |D Copy
overcome them. ( TRi&fe qrTe JEAAT HHSRIGR HTd HIUATTST BRI Had

HRATd?)

21 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, @ Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. ( TRreror g e g ufshar gui groamre! It gt fagmat
A (HTHIT HH) HRUMTST HIUTA TId HRl?)

21 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (WﬂﬁT&W faemaff

diad Usddl S- TR R1gor, TgHiT fRI&1 9 0w ArSaud Ugdrd

faematar Qeifdre sHa dTefauarTe! &u Tad Hd?)

21 responses
@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what
D ©® 1 - Very little
@ 0-—Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ( @ Copy

fR1ee JHETAT STRITATARed Fav SUHHHS HFT YU WoTed HRdrd?)

21 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (

TRT fR181e THETA AR WK1 Ha8R HRIAT Sitd DI-ed g ISHTR
T DI THSTIITITS! HY TId HRTd? )

21 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what
® 1 - Very little
@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, @ Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (Waﬁﬁrw@mﬁm gerete]
Uiolaey, AfecHITSTT g aTiR HRdld?)

21 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

4
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is @ Copy

very good. ( 3TUedT ST fRrefur Rien ggd 9T 31g?)

21 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching @ Copy
— learning experience in your institution. ( 3ToedT JRr=T Rigmr/ fRrem
STl T faaR/ a1 g 1. )

21 responses

[ JE)!
®b)
@®c)
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Name of Student:

62 responses

Sheetal Joshi

Pratik Narayan Farande
Taware kajal somnath
Sarvesh hanumant

Irshad mustakim khan
Pratiksha Dhondiram Sonavane
Gupta Sonal Jitendra
PRABHAT MARUTI PAWAR
Masugade Monali Ashok
Rushikesh Dilip Bangar
Dombale Pratik Dhanaji
Pinjari Arbaz Nabab

Yadav Laxmi Omprakash
pallavi Hanamant kumbhar
Vasudha Tanaji kodag
Nandekar rutwik rajesh
Shubham Sanjay Chavan
Jagtap pratiksha Shankar
Pinjari Sahil Gaffar

Rupali Hirachand Mohite /
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Akanksha

Garje Mahindra Sarjerav

Tone pooja Sambhaji

THOMBARE ROHAN DATTATREY

Salunkhe Sakshi Ashok

shaha neha madan

Sumit Deshmukh

Gaikwad swati sambhaji

Vidya Avinash Rathod

Shukla anita shukla

Karpe Shamal Tanaji

Khatke kajal Ashok

Prajwal Devji Gambhe

Yadav Santosh Shantalal

Bhosale Akshada Dnyaneshwar

Ansari Mohammad Afran Mohammad Irfan

Neha chandrakant hatte

Nisha mahadeo satote

Mansi madhukar Phalke

Kadam prachi Dilip

Upadhyay sneha Jitendra

Reshmi ravindra jadhav
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Mane Rutuja Ashok

Sanchita Raghunath Jadhav

Dhaygude pooja navanath

rohanlokhande134@gmail.com

Phalke Pranay Arun

Om Narendra Paga

Rohit Gaikwad

Kamble Nikhilesh Chandrakant

Siddhi sudhakar bhatawde

Monika Ratnakar Muknar

Jyoti vakil choudhary

Aryan Manoj Gupta

Gaikwad kunal subhash

Piyush Balaram Jadhav

Pawar Rutuja Rajendra

Singh Babli Arvind

Patil Tejas Ramesh

Nisha kajal congress

Wakshe Avinash Namdev

Lavhale Amit Suresh
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Name of the College:

62 responses

SMDL

Shikshan Maharshi Dadasaheb Limaye Arts, Commerce & Science College, Kalamboli. Navi
Mumbai.

Smdl

Sheetal Joshi

Shikshan Maharshi Dadasaheb Limaye Arts, Commerce & Science College, Kalamboli
S.M.D.L Art commerce and science college

Ses

Shikshan maharshi dadasaheb limaye junior collage
SMDL college

Shikshan maharshi dadasaheb limaye

S.M.D.L COLLEGE KALAMBOLI

Shikshan Maharshi Dadasaheb Limaye College

Shikshan Maharshi Dadasaheb Limaye college

S.M.D.L College Kalamboli

SMDL COLLEGE KALAMBOLI

S.M.D.L college

SMDL

SES'S shikshan maharshi Dad saheb limye clg kalamboli.

S.M.D.L. College, Kalamboli
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SMDL COLLEGE kalamboli

SMDL College Kalamboli

SMDL.college Sudhagad

S.M.D.L college kalamboli

Shikshan Maharshi Dadasaheb Limaye Arts, Commerce & Science College,

Shikshan Maharshi Dadasaheb Limaye Arts, Commerce & Science College, Kalamboli.

shikshan maharshi dadasaheb limaye college kalamboli

SMDL college kalamboli

SMDL College

SDML arts commerce and science college kalamboli Navi Mumbai

Dadasheb libaliy clloleg kalamboli

S.M.D.L college

Shikshan Maharshi Dadasaheb Limaye Arts, Commerce &Science College, Kalamboli

Shikshan Maharshi Dadasaheb Limaye Art's commerce & science College

Smdl college

SUDHAGAD EDUCATION SOCIETY'S S. M. D. L COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCINCE & COMMERCE,
KALAMBOLI

SMDL collage,

S.M.D.L. s.e.s

Smdl clg

Shikshan maharshi dadasaheb limya college, kalamboli.

Sudhagad education society
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S. E. S kalamboli

Shikshan maharshi Dadasaheb limye College kalamboli

Shikshan maharshi dadasaheb limye collage

Sudhagad education society kalamboli

Shikshan Maharshi Dadasaheb Limaye College, kalamboli.

Shikshan Maharishi Dadasaheb Limaye,(SMDL)Kalamboli

S.M.D.L College kalamboli

SMDL college Kalamboli

SMDL Clg

S .M.D.L.Arts,commerce &science college kalamboli

Shikshan maharshi dadasheb limaye

Smdl

F.Y.BCom

SMDL COLLEGE

Dadasaheb limhae college kalamboli

Shikshan Maharshi Dadasaheb Limaye Arts, Commerce & Science College
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PRN No.

62 responses

2021016401508413
2021016401514495
2021016401489681
2021016401501734
2021016401519376
2021016401494113
2021016401528352
2021016401476997
2021016401458984
2021016401520886
2021016401514441
2021016401476951
2021016401516907
2021016401474936
2021016401508115
2021016401471234
2021016401525616
2021016401497081
2021016401476935

2021016401492892 /
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2021016401516103

2021016401503377

2021016401477583

2021016401514456

2021016401484277

2021016401469011

2122222

2021016401499957

2021016401458922

2021016401530424

2021016401528375

2122264

2122234

2021016401506364

2021016401458953

2021016401539582

2021016401519434

2021016401458976

2021016401494202

202101640147754

2021016401525566

2021016401486783
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2122251

2122225

2021016401506356

2021016401501703

2021016401499973

2021016401486817

2021016401486802

2021016401823702

2021016401510466

2021016401474871

2021016401516865

2021016401458817

2021AL64Q1472984

2021016401478161

2021016401477536

2021016401520863

2122291

2021016401492934

2021016401477006

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTudlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 10/29



12/21/22, 2:57 PM F.Y.B.COM, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

Aadhar No.

62 responses

231995403698
6329 7874 9915
792167865491
446264636182
2422 1709 7543
7831 4276 3037
326343740106
4809 9582 1134
2594 4623 3722
284488328346
767230098689
894128666267
505652226843
5377 9627 5208
956974556996
359641600775
347500895450
619828674044
796908987798

396056322942 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTudlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 11/29
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870550181519

5620 5863 5260

585757993503

645981310965

707382757550

522307451680

347809409936

667015826726

404599617792

328397760132

871814505213

2336 4310 8513

323443869706

743935217205

842556581750

895592313152

575455719560

3171332231523

949678676856

317950906858

953048000903

465601242862

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTudlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 12/29
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914157928778

824056465749

3087 5709 0093

786415347035

5265 6992 1942

676577548623

9565 4040 8772

287683209088

9254 0908 2139

604721863833

939107899945

508799219932

289767233707

949006569425

2237641303862021

376510793926

877153203220

579597469585

477095022987

803585875723

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTudlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 13/29
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Mobile Number:

62 responses

9920185328

9372906442

7414926058

9324415292

9619374677

8779981693

8976025898

9324431273

9930730484

7208357899

8591984781

8097969153

9561626503

7208240208

7304193584

8767079862

9594246535

9321452427

9503490267

7304093262
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9326314811

8976061819

9594584931

9372284860

9833510296

9867660776

9324660736

8591515823

7045952838

8591585255

8591889714

9321801895

9029341477

8169035177

8369905357

9326328776

8591083159

8451096747

3956876239

9167176857

7208315228

9930738995
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7887303654

8424872746

8104706320

8108207116

8591888711

7738991103

8291225808

8850810549

9702552126

8454800385

8291139092

8928131860

9004277497

9324164991

8693017016

8976179381

9619120518

8454024997

9372544357

9892635457

F.Y.B.COM, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey
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Year of Admission |E| Copy

62 responses

20
17 (27.4%)
15
12 (19.4%)
10 (16.1%)

10
5

2 (3.2%) (3 2 (3.2%) 2(3.2%)

2 (3.
1°(1.0561.6%) 1°(1.0961.6%) |1 (1.4°61.02(1.02(1.¢2(1.69

0
1st year 2020-21 2021 22 2021/2022 2022 Fy...

20021/22 2021 2021-2022 2021_2022 21-22

Age: @ Copy

62 responses

30

27((43'5%)
19 (30.6%)
20

10

1(1.6%) 1 (1.6%) 1 (1.6%) 1 (1.6%) 1 (1.6%) 1 (1.6%)

17 18+ 20 24 33 Recent...
18 19 21 31 2002

Gender: |D Copy

62 responses

@® a) Female
® b) Male
@ c) Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTuJlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 17/29
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Category: @ Copy

62 responses

® sc

@ sT

® OBC
® OPEN
@ VINT
® OTHER

State of Domicile @ Copy

62 responses

@ Maharashtra
® uP

@ MP

@ KARNATAKA
@ Rajasthan
® Gujarat

@ Panjab

® Delhi

12V

|D Copy

Nationality:

62 responses

@ Indian
@ Other

0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTuJlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 18/29
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Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey? ( LD Copy

ST AT JET B D1, 1 AT TA&UT TYH BT ATeTd?)

62 responses

What degree program are you pursuing now? (ﬁﬂwwqﬁw @ Copy
DHRAd 3EIA?)

62 responses

@ 2a) Bachelor's
@ b) Master’s
® )M Phil

® d)Ph.D

@ ¢) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? (@@WWW&M |D Copy
Ud 3{T8Td? )

62 responses

® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce
@ c) Science
@ d
)
)

@ ) Computer Science
® ¢) Other:

Professional

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTuJlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 19/29
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (mﬁa%aaé?

3 TIHH Ui STa?)

62 responses

|

@® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
©® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? .( e arria i

TR H& Jdrd?)

&

62 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

F.Y.B.COM, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

@ Copy

@ Copy

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (ﬁ[&@ﬂ"ﬁﬁ?ﬂ?{ |D Copy

1Y0gTd fobdud Hard 3gd?)

62 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective
@ 0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTudlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics

20/29



12/21/22, 2:57 PM F.Y.B.COM, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (

el R favarh tgd T 3R § $4 9ufF Hrd1 Asa?)

62 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@® 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

25.8%

%
46.8% v

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (ﬁf&lﬂﬂ?ﬁ
SfTd TeaHTI gl HRM T 3118?)

62 responses
@ 4 - Always fair
@ 3 - Usually fair
@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair
A @ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( oI

SRR JHeATERISR Tdi Bl oI H1?)

62 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
25.8% @ 0- Never

40.3%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTudlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics

@ Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy

21/29
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student @ Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. ( STdcdl T=Iq gfrefo,
el fafa 9 fives [t (&a9e), T5d 7 3 3R &17)

62 responses
@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3-Often
@ 2 - Sometimes
. @ 1 —Rarely 0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you @ Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. ( 3Tl SRA e/
fRrefurrean STedia AH1fSId d HIdHTA S faHT T Jredrd?)

62 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 — Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( |D Copy

1 et fRreromen fafay Tt wem Iuass H& ¢d?)

62 responses
@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree
/

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTuJlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 22/29
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course @ Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. ( I+ e 3as =T fariy
GE[INIR UT6ushY g I ATT URUTHIAw Hd Jferd odl 3H187? )

62 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to @ Copy

you. ( 3T & fcied ST TeTal HHT UdTd? )

62 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 -Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications. ( TR1&/® IQTERUT 3101 SUTTTTSIHIAT IO 3T HRAT WY
DAd? )

62 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTuJlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 23/29
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with @ Copy
providing right level of challenges. (ﬁT&W &qudmaﬂﬁﬁw
TR B Encourage HRard? )

62 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to @ Copy
overcome them. ( TR1&fe JrTA JH=AT HHSRIGR HTd HIVARITS! HRIT Tad

HRATd?)

62 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTuJlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 24/29
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, LD Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. ( TR1&01 g R g wforar quf groarndt TRt Rigrwmiardga fasmai-

A (HTHTT 7)) HRUIMTS] BT T HRd?)

62 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as @ Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (WHQT&W faemaff

diad Udrdl S4- TN fRigror, Ty fRigor 9 o Asaud Tgdrd

faematar Qefdre srva dTefavarTe! &u uad Hd?)

62 responses
@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what
/ @ 1 - Very little
> | @ 0 - Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTuJlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 25/29
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ( @ Copy

fR1&res T SNATITATAR T SR IUHHHS U YUaT WTgd Hard?)

62 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life @ Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (

TRT R1eie THETA AR UTHATS! FagR HRIAdT Sita HI=Ied g ASHTR

T DI THSTIITITS! HY YT HRATd? )

62 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent

@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what
1 — Very little
25.8% / o ry li
@ 0-—Notatall

41.9%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTuJlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 26/29
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, LD Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (&l Tab Rierw Riwadrr Tadist
Uiolaey, AfecHITSTT giem aTiR HRdrd?)

62 responses
4 25.8%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy

very good. ( 3TOcdT S fRrefur R1em ggd 9T 38?)

62 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching |D Copy
— learning experience in your institution. ( 3T Sy fRreror fRien
SHafdSAt diH faaR/ AT g &)

62 responses

[ JE)
[ )
@®c)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2D1xrjXN1f9qTuJlbvzcby2lySQOnB9IX0Vu4HyYt4/viewanalytics 27/29
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F.Y.B.Sc, National Assessment and

Accreditation Council (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey

22 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of Student:

22 responses

Mujawar Afsana Rasul

Botany

Kunal Narayan Kadam

Prajyot gajanan kadam
Sakshi satish kumbhar
Jagdale Tejaswini Nandkumar
Suhani Arun Hiwale

Ghatge Aparna Bhimrao
Durvankur Dilip Tandel

Patil Snehal Sachin
Khanavkar Alisha Jagdish
Rajashree ramdas zaware
Shraddha Prakash Gurav
Prachi Patil

Rucha santosh sakpal
Nanaware Sakshi Machhindranath
Shakil Ayubkhan Naik
Shubham Sanjay shingade
SANDESH GOMA PATIL

Kaushal prakash gurav /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLIMnpPNI6GlqgtiQ/viewanalytics 2/21
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SURYAWANSHI AJAY BALKRISHNA

Suryawanshi Shivani Dayanand

Name of the College: |D Copy

22 responses

3
3 (1-313%)

2(9.1%) 2(9.1%)

2
1(4.5%) 1(4.51(4.51(4.516(4.51:(4.515(4.5%) 1 (4.516(4.5715(4.5%) 1 (4.5715(4.5%)
1
0
S. M. D. L College... S.M.D.L. collage SMDL college Shikshan maharshi... Su...

S.M.D.L. College ,... SMDL SMDL kalamboli co... Smdl

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics
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PRN No.

22 responses

2021010401525597
2021016401478192
2021016401469073
2021016401821347
2021016401519411
2021016401494191
2021016401906071
2021016401494852
2021016401489673
2021016401469065
20211016401508394
2021016401492926
2021016401472976
2122
2021016401519361
2021016401478184
2021016401477544
2021016401478203
2021016401501757

2021016401472961 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLIMnpPNI6GlqgtiQ/viewanalytics 4/21
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2021016401471571

2021016401525582

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLIMnpPNI6GlqgtiQ/viewanalytics 5/21
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Aadhar No.:

22 responses

8327 2029 7193

3445 9755 4591

597388251092

803725322746

338806807999

931901291247

478525763705

240207796898

867178389927

443868033675

593004569481

495980381903

398311684411

739208392934

805694349207

915077032141

420839755421

709926268362

849616548836

996291768797

F.Y.B.Sc, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey
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224404103698

548691469447

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLIMnpPNI6GlqgtiQ/viewanalytics 7/21
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Mobile Number:

22 responses

9209104690

9967380811

7977437204

9892477409

79772 57887

8652367121

8793151673

9987805689

8928008524

8657230644

8108876100

7709805286

9356950486

9321135790

9987186829

8788651868

9321881600

9527206424

9819623434

9324885672

F.Y.B.Sc, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey
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9869584870
9137280241

Year of Admission |D Copy

22 responses

10.0
75
5.0
25
0.0
2021 2021-2022 2021-22 2021/22 2022
Age: |D Copy

22 responses

1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%)

18 18+ 19 20 21 27 34

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics 9/21
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Gender: @ Copy

22 responses

® a) Female
® b) Male
@ c) Transgender

Category: @ Copy

22 responses

® sC

® ST

@ OBC
@ OPEN
@ VUNT
® OTHER

State of Domicile |D Copy

22 responses

@ Maharashtra
® uP

@ MP

@ KARNATAKA
@ Rajasthan
@ Gujarat

® Panjab

® Delhi

12V

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics 10/21
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Nationality:

22 responses

@ Indian
@ Other

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey? (

ST AT W T D1, I AT A& TYH Hd SHTETa?)

22 responses

What degree program are you pursuing now? (WH@TWWW
DRI 3META?)

22 responses

@ a) Bachelor's
@ b) Master’s
® )M Phil
@ d)Ph.D
@ ¢) Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics

|D Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy
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What subject area are you currently pursuing? (WWQT@H&[&M @ Copy
¥ 3M1gTd? )
22 responses

® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce

@ c) Science

@ d) Professional

@ ) Computer Science
® ¢) Other:

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (mﬁ'ﬁﬁm @ Copy
3HY YUl Ta?)

22 responses

® 4-85t0100%
@®3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (ﬁ[&@fﬂﬁﬁm |D Copy
TR B YdTa?)

22 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 —Poorly
/ @ 1 - Indifferently
A @ 0 - Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics 12/21
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ( fR1&/® a7id darg @ Copy
q1YugTd fhdud Ted 3fea?)

22 responses
@ 4 - Always effective
@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily
@ 1- Generally ineffective
@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ( @ Copy

RrerepTe I fauarh g aivTel 3118 § Y aui- HRdl Jsa?)

22 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (fﬁrem'%ﬁ |D Copy
ST JeoHTO UGl HRIT AT 31187?)

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics 13/21
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( gH=I @ Copy

SRR JHATERISR i Bl Sild H1?)

22 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. ( STdcdl T=Iq gfrefor,
faemdf fafrma 7 fives f@fore (&ave), Tga 7 B o &1?)

22 responses

@ 4 - Regularly

@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes

@ 1 - Rarely 0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. ( 3TUcdT TRTE fRrefd
Rrerumen dredia IS 9 HIaTdS faw Har Fredrd?)

22 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics 14/21



12/21/22, 2:59 PM F.Y.B.Sc, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( |D Copy
1 et fRreromen fafay Teft wem Iuasy w4 Ta?)

22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course @ Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. ( FRI&®T G 3as e oy
GEAIUR UG H g S HTA TRUMHITI H3 Jfad & 382 )

22 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy

you. ( 3Yal & feeiedn wram= MTerdar H4r udrd? )

22 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - | don’'t have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics 15/21
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and LD Copy

applications. ( TR1&/ IaTERUT 3101 IURITISI=AT HIHHTIH T BRI WY

PRAId?)
@ 4 - Every time
18.2% @ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely
y — | ® 0 Never

22 responses

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with @ Copy
providing right level of challenges. ( Tref® 3maear quf Hriemd Tarean

TR Y Encourage HATA? )

22 responses

@ 4-Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics 16/21
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy

overcome them. ( TRi&fe qrTe JEAAT HHSRIGR HTd HIUATTST BRI Had

HATd?)
@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely
@ 0 - Never

22 responses
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, @ Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. ( TRreror g Rief g1 ufshar qui groamre! IT g At fagmat
IR (HTHTD ) HRUMTS! DHIUTd YId Hdl?)

22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

31.8% @ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics 17/21
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as LD Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (Wﬂﬁ[&@ faemaff

hiod U= ST8- Ufes fRI&701, HIT fRA&01 9 RS JISaue Tgdra
faameatar Aefore SHT aTefquarTa! Hu Uad HRad?)

22 responses
@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate
31.8% @ 2 - Some what
18.2% ©® 1 - Very little
@ 0 - Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ( @ Copy

fR1efeh eI TR SR IUHHHE U YU MATfed DhRdld?)

22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics 18/21
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (

RT R18fh IR ASHTR UGN SHAER HRICHT Sia PIRTed d ISR

T DI THSTIITITS! HY TId HRTd? )

22 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (&l cadb Rigred RiwadHT Tais!
Uiotaex, AfccdifSar gidm araR HRd1d?)

22 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aHVQkyelhSMHNAOtyp-SG-ZXV6mWLImMnpPNI6GIqgtiQ/viewanalytics 19/21
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is @ Copy

very good. ( 3TUedT ST fRrefur Rien ggd 9T 31g?)

22 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching @ Copy
— learning experience in your institution. ( 3ToedT JRr=T Rigmr/ fRrem
STl T faaR/ a1 g 1. )

22 responses

[ _JE))
®b)
@®c)
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Name of Student:

31 responses

Kadam aarti navanath

HarshitaPatil

INGOLE JAYSHREE VINOD

Kachare chanda ramchandra

Swastik

Dhotre Ram Bapurao

PAWAR Sonali GULAB

Rohit Karade

Bhise mayur Babali

NAIK NANDALAL NAVAL

Kite Akash Sarjerao

SANAS VEDIKA SUDHAKAR

SONAL PARAG SHINDE

Bhongale Pratibha Vishnu

Pawar Ravina Ramrao

Pawar ujwala ramrao

Pawar ganesh sadashiv

Nadaf Aftab Kashim

Aditi Kakade

Ajay vinod ingole

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 2/20
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Gupta manisha sunil

MANISHA KISAN PUKALE
Tandel asmita Sadashiv
Salvikar prafull sunil

KUMBHAR SHRADDHA SURESH
GADEKAR PRADIP JANARDAN
Ashwini dhanaji rupanavar
Gayatri kishor patil

RAWOOL RENUKA RAJENDRA
Jadhav Pallavi Baban

Mane swapnil tanaji

Name of the College: |D Copy

31 responses

3 (9.!7%)

1 (AXGNZBALBLI2ALE12(3.2%) (12(A LB 2(A L2 LB ALF2(BLHALB2(B2(A L3123 2

Adltl Kakade S.M.D.L.college SMDL college k...  Shikshan mahar... Smdl college
S. M. D. L. Colle... SMDL Shikshan Mahar... Shishan Mahars... Sudhag...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 3/20
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PRN No.

31 responses

2020016400578041
2020016401875107
202001640003927

2020016400039447
2020016400019192
2020016400039486
2020016400028813
2020016400029855
2020016400053207
2020016400039455
202016400039343

2020016400039416
2020016400019203
2020016400029905
2020016401776705
2020016401681407
2019016401798982
2020016401886465
2020016400169915

2020016400039312 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 4/20
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2020016400029886

2020016439382

2020016401538786

2018016400733831

2020016400039254

2020016400039463

2020016400053231

2020016400053196

2020016400187484

2020016401681396

202003400039397

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 5/20
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Aadhar No.:

31 responses

849526578320
532249135539
328470857443
7354 1988 6285
7284 4224 2556
729036229702
6583 5242 3758
979688418387
954679124594
249047773233
3097.3115.4813
536686457268
323088277801
3832 3452 8329
9007 5473 1177
390142073491
965232407512
424440693904
396312845081

249120688285 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 6/20
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532007022754
933861050571
36854216 0676
8012 8148 9694
409388270438
817237728742
376887000543
6847 5413 3381
7458 7090 6898
584706810621
786455189159

Mobile Number: |D Copy

31 responses

1 (AXALA LA L LA LA LA LA LA L LA LN LA LA LA LA LA LA LA LA LA DAL 01‘32°/i

7045952278 8010474053 8862040332 9130172719 9326261529
7718059722 8591276689 9004561352 9321886672 9833186157

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 7120
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Year of Admission 10 copy

31 responses

5(161% 5 (16.5/(16.1%)

2 (6.52)(6.5%) 2 (6.5%)
' .1 (3.21(3.2%) 3.2%(3.2(3.2.(3.2,(3.291,)(3.2% ) [ 1 (3.291;(3iz%
2020 2021 2021 _22 2021-22 202122 2022 202223 %
Age: @ Copy

31 responses

8
6 (19.4%) 6 (19.4%)

6
4
2 1(3.2%) 1(3.2%)
0

18 19 19+ 20 20 year 21 22 23 39 runing

Gender: |D Copy

31 responses

@® a) Female
® b) Male
@ c) Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 8/20
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Category: @ Copy

31 responses

® sC

@ sT

® OBC
® OPEN
@® VINT
® OTHER

State of Domicile @ Copy

31 responses

@ Maharashtra
® uP

@ MP

@ KARNATAKA
@ Rajasthan
® Gujarat

@ Panjab

® Delhi

12V

|D Copy

Nationality:

31 responses

@ Indian
@ Other

0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 9/20
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Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey? ( LD Copy

ST AT JET B D1, 1 AT TA&UT TYH BT ATeTd?)

31 responses

M) What degree program are you pursuing now? (ﬁﬂwmqﬁ @ Copy
Tt hRid 3TETd?)

31 responses

@ 2a) Bachelor's
@ b) Master’s
® )M Phil

® d)Ph.D

@ ¢) Other

N) What subject area are you currently pursuing? (EP%?[@WEIR@H |D Copy
fRrefor ¥q 3MMeTa? )

31 responses

® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce
@ c) Science
[_J))
)
)

@ ) Computer Science
@ ¢) Other:

Professional

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 10/20
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (mﬁa%aaé? @ Copy
3VTRASHH Uf TelT?)

31 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
©® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (ﬁT&WEPTTHW @ Copy
TR H& Jdrd?)

31 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (f?[&‘ﬁfﬂhi:i?ﬂ?{ |D Copy
1Y0gTd fobdud Hard 3gd?)

31 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 11/20
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (

el R favarh tgd T 3R § $4 9ufF Hrd1 Asa?)

31 responses
@ 4- Excellent
@® 3 - Very good
25.8% @ 2 - Good
® 1 -Fair
@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (QT&IEIO"I'?F[
SfTd TeaHTI gl HRM T 3118?)

31 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( oI

SRR JHeATERISR Tdi Bl oI H1?)

31 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

©® 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student @ Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. ( STdcdl T=Iq gfrefo,
faemff fafg 3 fives fefvie (&%), Tea 0 S 3R &17)

31 responses
@ 4 - Regularly
25.8% @ 3-Often
@ 2 - Sometimes
. @ 1 —Rarely 0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you @ Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. ( 3Tl SRA e/
fRrefurrean STedia AH1fSId d HIdHTA S faHT T Jredrd?)

31 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 — Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( |D Copy

1 et fRreromen fafay Tt wem Iuass H& ¢d?)

31 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 13/20
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course @ Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. ( I+ e 3as =T fariy
GE[INIR UT6ushY g I ATT URUTHIAw Hd Jferd odl 3H187? )

31 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to @ Copy

you. ( 3T & fcied ST TeTal HHT UdTd? )

31 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@® 1 —Rarely
@ 0-Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications. ( TR1&/® IQTERUT 3101 SUTTTTSIHIAT IO 3T HRAT WY
DAd? )

31 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 14/20
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with @ Copy
providing right level of challenges. (ﬁT&W &qudmaﬂﬁﬁw
TR B Encourage HRard? )

31 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to @ Copy
overcome them. ( TR1&fe JrTA JH=AT HHSRIGR HTd HIVARITS! HRIT Tad

HRATd?)

31 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 15/20
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, @ Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. ( TR1&01 g R g wforar quf groarndt TRt Rigrwmiardga fasmai-
T (BTHTT TY) HIUATST DIUId UTd HR?)

31 responses
@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree
o @ 2 — Neutral
: @ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as @ Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (WHQT&W faemaff

diad Udrdl S4- TN fRigror, Ty fRigor 9 o Asaud Tgdrd

faematar Qefdre srva dTefavarTe! &u uad Hd?)

31 responses
@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate
38.7% @ 2 - Some what
@ 1 - Very little
| @ 0 Notat all

41.9%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 16/20
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ( @ Copy

fR1&res T SNATITATAR T SR IUHHHS U YUaT WTgd Hard?)

31 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life @ Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (

TRT R1eie THETA AR UTHATS! FagR HRIAdT Sita HI=Ied g ASHTR

T DI THSTIITITS! HY YT HRATd? )

31 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 17/20
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, @ Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (&l Tab Rierw Riwadrr Tadist
Uiolaey, AfecHITSTT giem aTiR HRdrd?)

31 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy

very good. ( 3TOcdT S fRrefur R1em ggd 9T 38?)

31 responses
@ 4 -Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
(— | @ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching |D Copy
— learning experience in your institution. ( 3T Sy fRreror fRien
SHafdSAt diH faaR/ AT g &)

31 responses
L)
25.8% ®hH
a ®c

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WO1MSxyJp9hHJ5ajeE2qzJpsBEprKOMPX0k9AYMDtcQ/viewanalytics 18/20
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Name of Student:

19 responses

Ingale snehal babaso

Sneha Devamane

Neeta Naresh Gajji

Vishwakarma kajal surendra

Garje Sandip Sarjerao

Kakade Somesh Rajesh

Snehal Sunil Inje

Jyoti inagle

Sakpal jyoti prakash

Sanika kadam

Dnyaneshwari Balasaheb nalawade

Nikita bapurao borate

Pallavi shivaji bhosale

Mrunali Sandeep mundhe

Ali rubina haidar Ali

Rahul nikum

Sheikh sakina haidar ali

SOURABH SHARMA

Rohit mansing bansode
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Name of the College: LD Copy
19 responses
2
2 (195

1(5.31¢(5.3%) 1 (5.31¢(5.310(5.31¢(5.31¢(5.31¢(5.31¢(5.31¢(5.31¢(5.31¢(5.31¢(5.31¢(5.31¢(5.31¢(5.31¢(5.3%
1

0
S.M.D.L College k... SMDL college Shikshan Mahars... Shikshan mahrshi... Sudhagad Edu...

SMDL Shikshan Mahars...  Shikshan mahars... Smdl college
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PRN No.

19 responses

2020016401681454

2020016400215157

2020016400209605

2020016400167294

2020016401681462

2020016400207394

2020016400206305

2019016401415661

2020016400211836

2020016400220166

2020016400215111

2020016400209571

20016400207405

2020016400209586

2020016400220112

2019016401415533

2020016400220127

2016016400777182

2020016400196057
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Aadhar No.

19 responses

656821676318

6548 5996 1733

9570 1459 6704

820847539145

7814 8699 8151

6174 3093 7001

383071965355

626115707975

363818882500

794067530948

7900 9744 1900

982032824211

994319318063

525537240849

9106 2469 3002

211173757785

4652 7007 9392

642452748584

3654 1159 9184
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Mobile Number:

19 responses

9892955652

8828295292

8879916250

9867324966

8976159493

7977061608

8779601013

8850608074

7304882367

7738621017

9321940582

8108519912

9943 1931 8063

8356958617

7304115755

9930243464

8425962003

8424857884

9136308034
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Year of Admission LD Copy
19 responses
4
3 (15.8%) 3 (15.8%4) QL)
3
2
1(5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%) 1(5.3%) 1(5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)

0
2 year 2020 2020-21 2021_2022 2022-23  Fybcom( 20...
2019 2020 - 2021 2021-22 2022-2023 2022/23 fybco...
Age: @ Copy

19 responses

8

6

4 3 (15.8%)

2 (10.5%) 2 (10.5%)
2 1(5.3%) 1(5.3%) 1(5.3%) 1 (5.3%)
0
18 19 19 years 20 21 22 22% 23

Gender: |D Copy

19 responses

® a) Female
@® b) Male
c) Transgender
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Category:

19 responses

State of Domicile

19 responses

Nationality:

19 responses

]

® sc
®sT

® OBC
® OPEN
@® VINT
® OTHER

@ Maharashtra
® uP

@ MP

@ KARNATAKA
@ Rajasthan
® Gujarat

@ Panjab

® Delhi

12V

@ Indian
@ Other
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@ Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy
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Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey? ( |D Copy

ST AT JET B D1, 1 AT TA&UT TYH BT ATeTd?)

19 responses

What degree program are you pursuing now? (ﬁﬂwwqﬂiﬁw @ Copy
DHRAd 3EIA?)

19 responses

@ 2a) Bachelor's
@ b) Master’s
® )M Phil

@ d)Ph.D

@ ¢) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? (EP%’[@WWHQ[&WT |D Copy
Ud 3{T8Td? )

19 responses

® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce
@ c) Science
@ d
)
)

@ ) Computer Science
@ ¢) Other:

Professional

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gjlYO0XyXH8vTjpaPvr7 GV5MXr9xyCgSFKOrP4G7fDTE/viewanalytics 9/19
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (?:ITITHWEE@ @ Copy
3VTRASHH Uf TelT?)

19 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
©® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (ﬁrwmﬁamﬁ @ Copy
TR H& Jdrd?)

19 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

47.4%

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (f?[&‘ﬁfﬂhl:i?ﬂ?{ |D Copy
1Y0gTd fobdud Hard 3gd?)

19 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gjlYO0XyXH8vTjpaPvr7 GV5MXr9xyCgSFKOrP4G7fDTE/viewanalytics 10/19
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (

el R favarh tgd T 3R § $4 9ufF Hrd1 Asa?)

19 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (ﬁr&m’%ﬁ
SfTd TeaHTI gl HRM T 3118?)

19 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( oI

SRR JHeATERISR Tdi Bl oI H1?)

19 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

©® 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gjlYO0XyXH8vTjpaPvr7 GV5MXr9xyCgSFKOrP4G7fDTE/viewanalytics

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student @ Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. ( STdcdl T=Iq gfrefo,
faemff fafg 3 fives fefvie (&%), Tea 0 S 3R &17)

19 responses

@ 4 - Regularly

@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes

@ 1 - Rarely 0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you @ Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. ( 3Tl SRA e/
fRrefurrean STedia AH1fSId d HIdHTA S faHT T Jredrd?)

19 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 — Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( |D Copy

1 et fRreromen fafay Tt wem Iuass H& ¢d?)

19 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gjlYO0XyXH8vTjpaPvr7 GV5MXr9xyCgSFKOrP4G7fDTE/viewanalytics 12/19



12/24/22, 12:47 PM S.Y.B.COM, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. ( I+ e 3as =T fariy
GE[INIR UT6ushY g I ATT URUTHIAw Hd Jferd odl 3H187? )

19 responses
@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
15.8% @ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to @ Copy

you. ( 3T & fcied ST TeTal HHT UdTd? )

19 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications. ( TR1&/® IQTERUT 3101 SUTTTTSIHIAT IO 3T HRAT WY
HRATA? )

19 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gjlYO0XyXH8vTjpaPvr7 GV5MXr9xyCgSFKOrP4G7fDTE/viewanalytics 13/19
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges. (ﬁT&W W@W&Iﬂﬁﬁw
TR B Encourage HRard? )

19 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to @ Copy
overcome them. ( TR1&/® TRTAT THAT FHSRIGR AT HRUANTS! HRM Had

HRATd?)

19 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gjlYO0XyXH8vTjpaPvr7 GV5MXr9xyCgSFKOrP4G7fDTE/viewanalytics 14/19
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, LD Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. (FR1&m1 g Rien g uforar qul givamarat St Rreremiarngd faemat

A (HTHTT 7)) HRUIMTS] BT T HRd?)

19 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as @ Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (WﬁT&W faemaff

bigd Ugddr oIl TR fR1&707, GgHRT fRI&01 9 GHWT SIS aud Ugdidl

faematar Qefdre srva dTefavarTe! &u uad Hd?)

19 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ( LD Copy

fR1&res T SNATITATAR T SR IUHHHS U YUaT WTgd Hard?)

19 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life @ Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (

TRT R1eie THETA AR UTHATS! FagR HRIAdT Sita HI=Ied g ASHTR

T DI THSTIITITS! HY YT HRATd? )

19 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gjlYO0XyXH8vTjpaPvr7 GV5MXr9xyCgSFKOrP4G7fDTE/viewanalytics 16/19
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (&l Tab Rierw Riwadrr Tadist
Uiolaey, AfecHITSTT giem aTiR HRdrd?)

19 responses
@ 4 - Above 90%
@®3-70-89%
®2-50-69%
el @ 1 —30-49%
15.8% @ 0 —Below 29%

36.8%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good. ( 3TOcdT S fRrefur R1em ggd 9T 38?)

19 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching
— learning experience in your institution. ( 3T Sy fRreror fRien
SHafdSAt diH faaR/ AT g &)

19 responses

[ JE)
[ )
® o)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gjlYO0XyXH8vTjpaPvr7 GV5MXr9xyCgSFKOrP4G7fDTE/viewanalytics
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@ Copy

|D Copy
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S.Y.BSc, National Assessment and
Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student
Satisfaction Survey

12 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of Student:

12 responses

Pravin Firturam Jaiswar
Mane Pooja Dattatray
ANKITA SANTOSH POPETA
Sakshi Sandipan Potekar
Sahil ayubkhan naik

Nidhi Rajesh Mishra
Vaishnav manisha ramesh
Pooja sadashiv Thombare
Digvijay Dhanaji Mohite
Gauri pitambar shinde
Shubham Kisan Zagade
SIDDHANT SRIKANT CHAVAN

Name of the College: @ Copy

12 responses

1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%)

0
ANKITA SANTO...  S.M.D. college SMDL COLLEGE Shikshan Maha... Smd|

SMDLcollege... S.M.D.Lcollege SMDL COLLEG... Shikshan maha... Smdl co...

4
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PRN No.

12 responses

2020016400752951

2020016400029863

2020016400053223

2020016400607151

2020016578017

20200164015765

2020016400028763

2020016401681485

2019016401109904

2020016401911755

2017016400765561

2020016401803615

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHVtXO1auqcLAltAyShyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 317
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Aadhar

12 responses

953384360802

877339090042

269800538481

862146623682

638486018104

6677 6744 8323

780507283196

2931 6389 7630

979388604898

6204 9261 9501

628940846142

493672532385

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHVtXO1auqcLAltAyShyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 4,17
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Mobile Number:

12 responses

8291168192
9987479520
09920639761
8779706014
9152787849
8104970876
8850876714
8828929685
8928952453
9004462607
9920615040
9987325475

Year of Admission @ Copy

12 responses

5 (41.7%)

4 (33.3%)

2 (16.7%)

2021 2021-2022 2021-22 2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHvVtXO1augcLAltAy9hyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 5/17
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Age:

12 responses

Gender:

12 responses

Category:

12 responses

S.Y.BSc, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

4
(33.3%)

u

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHvVtXO1augcLAltAy9hyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 6/17

@ Copy

2 (16.7%)

1(8.3%)

@ Copy

® a) Female
@ b) Male
@ c) Transgender

|D Copy

® sC

@ sT

@ OBC
@ OPEN
@ VUNT
® OTHER
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State of Domicile

12 responses

Nationality:

12 responses

)

@ Maharashtra
® uP

o MP

@ KARNATAKA
@ Rajasthan
@ Gujarat

@ Panjab

® Delhi

12V

@ Indian
@ Other

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey? (

FHUIT AT W 61 D1, I AT A& TYH Hd SHETA?)

12 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHvVtXO1augcLAltAy9hyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics
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|D Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy
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What degree program are you pursuing now? (WHWWWW @ Copy
PRI 3META?)

12 responses

@ 2a) Bachelor's

@ b) Master’s

® c) M Phil
)
)

® JdPh.D
@ ¢) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? (@@WW@W @ Copy
Ud STETd? )

12 responses

® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce

@ c) Science

@ d) Professional

@ ) Computer Science
® ¢) Other:

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (EPTTHWEE@ |D Copy
311TTeR Y YUl STel?)

12 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHvVtXO1augcLAltAy9hyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 8/17
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (ﬁT&fEBaTIfHW @ Copy
TIRI H& Jdrd?)

12 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ( f1&/® a7id darg @ Copy
10T fohdud Wefd 3gd?)

12 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ( |D Copy

fRrerepTe R favar tgd ATl 3me § H9 9uf9 orar aga?)

12 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHvVtXO1augcLAltAy9hyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 9/17
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (ﬁf&@'ﬁﬁ @ Copy
3fTd Yo HTO Ul HRM T 3T8?)

12 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( gH=I @ Copy

DHTARRIE JHATERISR i Bl oild HI?)

12 responses
@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 —Rarel
8.3% Y
@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. ( 3T TR URI&T,
faendf fafrma 7 fivee ffore (&aYe), Tga AL B o &1?)

12 responses
@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often
@ 2 — Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHvVtXO1augcLAltAy9hyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 1017
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you LD Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. ( AT TRA Rrerd
fRrefumr=an Sredia ArHTfSTdh d HIgHTA S [dHT BT JTedrd?)

12 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( @ Copy

Ty1 faemeafan fRreromen fafay Tt Ham Iuasy H Td?)

12 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. ( FRI&fe it ot 3fas =T fa=y

GE[IIR UT6ushH g S AT URUTHITAwT H¥ Jferd oal 3187? )

12 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHvVtXO1augcLAltAy9hyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 11/17
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to @ Copy

you. ( 3TUd R1e/e feciedn ST 3MTeTdT ST Udia? )

12 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and @ Copy

applications. ( RI&® I8RO SUTIT ST ATEHIGA T3 HRT T

HRATd?)

12 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy

providing right level of challenges. (QT&W ST thf dvlff&mﬁefﬂﬂm

3T B Encourage HRdrd? )

12 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 -Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHvVtXO1augcLAltAy9hyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 12117
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy
overcome them. ( TRi&fe qrTe JEAAT HHSRIGR HTd HIUATTST BRI Had

HATd?)
@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
T @® 1-Rarely
' @ 0 - Never

12 responses
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, @ Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. ( TRreror g e g ufshar gui groamre! It gt fagmat
A (HTHIT HH) HRUMTST HIUTA TId HRl?)

12 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHvVtXO1augcLAltAy9hyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 13117
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as LD Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (Wﬂﬁ[&ﬁ faemaff

hiod U= ST8- Ufes fRI&701, HIT fRA&01 9 RS JISaue Tgdra

faameatar Aefore SHT aTefquarTa! Hu Uad HRad?)

12 responses
@ 4 - To a great extent

@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

8.3 ® 1 - Very little
=0 @ 0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ( @ Copy

fR1efeh eI TR SR IUHHHE U YU MATfed DhRdld?)

12 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHvVtXO1augcLAltAy9hyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 1417
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life @ Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (

TRT fR181e THETA AR WK1 Ha8R HRIAT Sitd DI-ed g ISHTR
T DI THSTIITITS! HY TId HRTd? )

12 responses
@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what
@ 1 - Very little
8.3% v
@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, @ Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (ﬁ%ﬁmﬁr%mﬂm
Uiolaey, AfecHITSTT g aTiR HRdld?)

12 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/109dbAIFh9HHvVtXO1augcLAltAy9hyrJYm_N1kmtypzc/viewanalytics 15117
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |_|:| Copy

very good. ( 3TUedT ST fRrefur Rien ggd 9T 31g?)

12 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree
@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching @ Copy
— learning experience in your institution. ( 3ToedT JRr=T Rigmr/ fRrem
STl T faaR/ a1 g 1. )

12 responses

[ _JE))
®b)
@®c)
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T1.Y.B.A, National Assessment and
Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student
Satisfaction Survey

9 responses
Publish analytics

Name of Student:

9 responses

MOTE

Waghmare yash naresh

PATIL PALLAVI VAMAN

MHATRE SUSHAMA NARAYAN
Amol Dadaso Gorad

Amit chunilal bagul

AAKANKSHA NAVNATH CHAVAN
WADHAVE PRAVIN BHIMRAO

Shivani indrajit borate

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGsIAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics 116


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGsIAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/edit#start=publishanalytics

12/21/22, 3:07 PM T.Y.B.A, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

Name of the College:

9 responses

S.MD.DL COLLEGE

Smdl

SMDL COLLEGE, KALAMBOLI

SMDL

SMDL COLLEGE KALAMBOLI

S.m.d.l.collage kalamboli

Shikshan maharshi dada saheb limye college
S.M.D.L. COLLEGE KALAMBOLI

S.m.d.l. clg kalamboli,navi mumbai

TYBA

9 responses

@ Economics
@ Marathi
@ Geography
@ History

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGsIAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics

@ Copy
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PRN No.

9 responses

2019016401415815
2019016401416045
2019016491416722
2019016491416776
2019016401414441
2019016401416351
2019016401416397
2019016401414657
2019016401414472

Aadhar No.:

9 responses

591865972517
280366779534
964292520899
6505 5222 1666
346777793950
580038101425
468704161782
231016743929

840962766574 V4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGsIAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics 3/16
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Mobile Number :

9 responses

9152649195
9892859691
7767970977
9139556662
9594520974
8007685672
7304853944
8767862177
7378554251

Year of Admission |D Copy

9 responses

5 (55.6%)

1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)

2019 2019-22 2020 2021-22 2021/2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGslAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics 4/16
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Age: @ Copy

9 responses

3 3
(33.3%)
2
! 1 1 1 1
(11.1%) (11.1%) (11.1%) (11.1%)
0
19 20 21 22 23 33 37
Gender: @ Copy

9 responses

® a) Female
@ b) Male
@ c) Transgender

Category: |D Copy

9 responses
® sC
® sT
@ OBC
44.4% @ OPEN
@ VINT

® OTHER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGslAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics 5/16
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State of Domicile

9 responses

Nationality:

9 responses

@ Maharashtra
® uP

o MP

@ KARNATAKA
@ Rajasthan
@ Gujarat

@ Panjab

® Delhi

12V

@ Indian
@ Other

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey? (

FHUIT AT W 61 D1, I AT A& TYH Hd SHETA?)

9 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGsIAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics
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@ Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy
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What degree program are you pursuing nhow? (@@H@Taﬁﬂﬁﬂmw

DR 3ATEIA?)

9 responses

@ 2a) Bachelor's
@ b) Master’s
® c) M Phil
® d)Ph.D
@ ¢) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? (q@ﬁwmﬁaﬁw
d 3METd? )

9 responses

@® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce

@ c) Science

@ d) Professional

@ ) Computer Science
® ¢) Other:

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (EPTTHNET:@
3VTAsHH Ui 3TerT?)

9 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGsIAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics
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@ Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (QTWWW @ Copy
TIRI H& Jdrd?)

9 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ( f1&/® a7id darg @ Copy
10T fohdud Wefd 3gd?)

9 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ( |D Copy

fRrerepTe R favar tgd ATl 3me § H9 9uf9 orar aga?)

9 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGslAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics 8/16
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (ﬁf&@'ﬁﬁ @ Copy
3fTd Yo HTO Ul HRM T 3T8?)

9 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( gH=I @ Copy

DHTARRIE JHATERISR i Bl oild HI?)

9 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. ( 3T TR URI&T,
faendf fafrma 7 fivee ffore (&aYe), Tga AL B o &1?)

9 responses

@ 4 - Regularly

@ 3 - Often

@ 2 — Sometimes

@ 1 - Rarely 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGslAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics 9/16
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you LD Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. ( AT TRA Rrerd
fRrefumr=an Sredia ArHTfSTdh d HIgHTA S [dHT BT JTedrd?)

9 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( @ Copy

Ty1 faemeafan fRreromen fafay Tt Ham Iuasy H Td?)

9 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. ( FRI&fe it ot 3fas =T fa=y

GE[IIR UT6ushH g S AT URUTHITAwT H¥ Jferd oal 3187? )

9 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGsIAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics 10/16
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to LD Copy

you. ( 3TUd R1e/e feciedn ST 3MTeTdT ST Udia? )

9 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and @ Copy

applications. ( RI&® I8RO SUTIT ST ATEHIGA T3 HRT T

HRATd?)

9 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy

providing right level of challenges. ( fRref& 3aedr quf HRied Tarean

3T B Encourage HRdrd? )

9 responses

@ 4 -—Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 -Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGslAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics 11/16
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy

overcome them. ( TRi&fe qrTe JEAAT HHSRIGR HTd HIUATTST BRI Had
HRAra?)

9 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, @ Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. ( TRreror g Rief g1 ufshar qui groamre! IT g At fagmat
IR (HTHTD ) HRUMTS! DHIUTd YId Hdl?)

9 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGsIAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics 12/16
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as LD Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (Wﬂﬁ[&ﬁ faemaff

hiod U= ST8- Ufes fRI&701, HIT fRA&01 9 RS JISaue Tgdra

faameatar Aefore SHT aTefquarTa! Hu Uad HRad?)

9 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ( @ Copy

fR1efeh eI TR SR IUHHHE U YU MATfed DhRdld?)

9 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGsIAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics 13/16
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (

TRT fR181e THETA AR WK1 Ha8R HRIAT Sitd DI-ed g ISHTR
T DI THSTIITITS! HY TId HRTd? )

9 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, @ Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (Waﬁﬁrw@mﬁm gerete]
Uiolaey, AfecHITSTT g aTiR HRdld?)

9 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZWqOuprVDvzWFnCMiu1jGsIAdy9Ahf4xurTtFwd3rug/viewanalytics 14/16
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is LD Copy

very good. ( 3TUedT ST fRrefur Rien ggd 9T 31g?)

9 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching @ Copy
— learning experience in your institution. ( 3ToedT JRr=T Rigmr/ fRrem
STl T faaR/ a1 g 1. )

9 responses

[ _JE))
®b)
@®c)
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1.Y.B.COM, National Assessment and
Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student
Satisfaction Survey

29 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of Student:

29 responses

Nikhil chandrakant Potekar
Mestry gauri sanjay

Ghevade Sameer Chandrashekar
Smita Sanjay Shelke

Aditya Gajendra Patole
Thakur kajal shariflal
ZAWARE RUCHITA SHIVAJI
Shaikh Akbar Imam
PANDHARE SANKET SANJAY
Raibole shilpa madhukar
Shashank ramdhyan Yadav
Sanjay bhimsen Jena

Chavan Nitin Malhari

PARTE NIKITA RAMCHANDRA
Minde omkar babaji

Jadhav Sakshi Ramesh
Gaikwad Ankita Ashok

Yadav Rupam Ramesh
Jadhav sneha vijay

Mallah vijaylaxmi bablu /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 2/22
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PATIL KISHORI KRISHNA
Tejas shrikant mhatre
Jagtap Aparna Vishwas
Chaudhary munni laxman
YADAV ANJALI AMBIKA PRASAD
Dongare shrikant Nikita
BHANAGE PRASHANT MANOHAR
Kable Janardhan santaram
RATHOD GORAKHNATHRATHOD JAGDISH
Name of the College: @ Copy

29 responses

3 (1&3%)
2 (6.9%)

1 (314(3AH(3 (3314 (314(3 14 (314(314(314(314(314(324 %11 (3.4 % 1 (3AH(314(344(314(314(3 14 (314(311(314(324¢

SM D L COLLEG... S.M.D.L.College,.. S.m.d.l. college SMDLclg.kalamboli s.m.d.l. hi..
S. M. D. L collage  S.M.D.L college ka... SMDL College Smdl clg

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 3/22
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Class: @ Copy

29 responses
5(17.2'

3 (10.3%)

2 (6.9%)
2
1 (3.4%(3.1%(3.193.1%(3.%(3.4%)l (3.15(3.19(3.4%)K1 (3.15(3.1°(3.1%(3.45(3.4°(3.45(3.1%(3.1%(3.4(3.4%)

0
F. Y. B. Com T.Y B. Com T.Y.Bcom T.y.bcom Ty b .com Ty.b.com
TYBCOM T.Y.B.Com T.y.b.com TY B.com Ty bcom

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics
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PRN No.

29 responses

2019016401415212
2019016401415405
2018016400736156
2019016401416366
2018016402519562
2019016401414553
2019016401415982
2019016401416811
2019016401316134
2018016400736141
2019016401414603
2019016401416745
2019016401415862
2019016401416505
2018016400734092
2019016401416591
201901601415227

2019016401415193
2019016401416254

2019016401416277 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 5/22
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2019016401415541

2019016401415027

2019016401415742

2019016401415394

2020016401848695

2019016401415927

2019016401415436

2019016401415773

2019016401416157

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 6/22
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Aadhar:

29 responses

992125912356
347796791845
6545 9554 4698
5084 7869 8774
363907541192
419996385393
9644 9971 5965
548633828485
561087054914
844598578924
223290586547
339163268247
918075825654
227372133083
339354305970
4656 5609 3351
585477516829
539643388006
365174840851

265009050380 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 7122
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517037205407

458217545754

4868 6807 9877

206405431304

310446565423

831600816559

689758468490

324749959602

913477894234

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 8/22
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Mobile Number :

29 responses

9923193669
+918108028821
7506202175
7083956365 / 9326152859
9892958757

9967933584

9619376233

8779536646

8652259497

9372926121

9004298149

9082671829
9769115023/ 9372668392
9136327649

9867656833

8108282048

8591984854

8356053838

9967551840

8104993074 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 9/22
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8446223743
8928865683
9833116183
9324645735
7977931504
9702502867
9326133544
9082032706
8108365787

Year of Admission |D Copy

29 responses

8
6 7 (24%%)
4 (13.8%)
4 3 (10.3%) 3 (10.3%) 3 (10.3%)
2 1(3.4%) (3.4%1 (3.4%) 1 (3.4%1 34%1»(34% '1(34% ' (3.4%1 (3.4%
EHE. E N
2018 2018-2019 2019-20 2019-2022 2021 2021-2022 2021/2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 10/22
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Age: @ Copy

29 responses

10.0 0
(34.5%)
7.5
5.0
4
25 (13.8%)
1(3.4%)
0.0
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Gender: @ Copy

29 responses

® a) Female
@ b) Male
@ c) Transgender

) Category: |D Copy

29 responses

® sC

@ sT

@ OBC
@ OPEN
@ VUNT
® OTHER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 11/22



12/24/22, 12:45 PM

State of Domicile

29 responses

Nationality:

29 responses

@ Maharashtra
® uP

o MP

@ KARNATAKA
@ Rajasthan
® Gujarat

@ Panjab

® Delhi

12V

@ Indian
@ Other

L) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey? (

FHUIT AT W 61 D1, I AT A& TYH Hd SHETA?)

29 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics

T.Y.B.COM, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

|D Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy

12/22
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M) What degree program are you pursuing now? (ﬁﬂwmm

T hRid 3TETd?)

29 responses

@ 2a) Bachelor's
@ b) Master’s
® c) M Phil
® d)Ph.D
@ ¢) Other

N) What subject area are you currently pursuing? (@”@W‘m@ﬁ
fRrefor 9 3MT8Ta? )

29 responses

@® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce

@ c) Science

@ d) Professional

@ ) Computer Science
® ¢) Other:

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (EPTTHWET:@

3 YUl Ta?)

29 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics

T.Y.B.COM, National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

|D Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy

13/22
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (QTWWW @ Copy
TIRI H& Jdrd?)

29 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ( f1&/® a7id darg @ Copy
10T fohdud Wefd 3gd?)

29 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ( |D Copy

fRrerepTe R favar tgd ATl 3me § H9 9uf9 orar aga?)

29 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 14/22
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (ﬁf&@'ﬁﬁ @ Copy
3fTd Yo HTO Ul HRM T 3T8?)

29 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( gH=I @ Copy

DHTARRIE JHATERISR i Bl oild HI?)

29 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. ( 3T TR URI&T,
faendf fafrma 7 fivee ffore (&aYe), Tga AL B o &1?)

29 responses

@ 4 - Regularly

@ 3 - Often

@ 2 — Sometimes

@ 1 - Rarely 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 15/22
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. ( AT TRA Rrerd
fRrefumr=an Sredia ArHTfSTdh d HIgHTA S [dHT BT JTedrd?)

29 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( @ Copy

Ty1 faemeafan fRreromen fafay Tt Ham Iuasy H Td?)

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. ( FRI&fe it ot 3fas =T fa=y
GE[IIR UT6ushH g S AT URUTHITAwT H¥ Jferd oal 3187? )

29 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

©® 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 16/22
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy

you. ( 3TUd R1e/e feciedn ST 3MTeTdT ST Udia? )

29 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and @ Copy

applications. ( RI&® I8RO SUTIT ST ATEHIGA T3 HRT T

HRATd?)

29 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy

providing right level of challenges. (fQT&IE ST thf wld&iﬂﬁﬁﬂﬂm

3T B Encourage HRdrd? )

29 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 -Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 17/22
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy
overcome them. ( TRi&fe qrTe JEAAT HHSRIGR HTd HIUATTST BRI Had

HRATd?)

29 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, @ Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. ( TRreror g e g ufshar gui groamre! It gt fagmat
A (HTHIT HH) HRUMTST HIUTA TId HRl?)

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 18/22
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (Wﬂﬁ[&ﬁ faemaff
hiod U= ST8- Ufes fRI&701, HIT fRA&01 9 RS JISaue Tgdra
faameatar Aefore SHT aTefquarTa! Hu Uad HRad?)

29 responses
@ 4 - To a great extent

@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little
@ 0-—Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. (

fR1efeh eI TR SR IUHHHE U YU MATfed DhRdld?)

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics

LD Copy

@ Copy

19/22
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (

RT R18fh IR ASHTR UGN SHAER HRICHT Sia PIRTed d ISR

T DI THSTIITITS! HY TId HRTd? )

29 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, @ Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (&l cadb Rigred RiwadHT Tais!
Uiotaex, AfccdifSar gidm araR HRd1d?)

29 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1w5VQ2F2UR8CPICFYKum9xUnPnnGyBMUKKLTDwfuYDMk/viewanalytics 20/22
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is LD Copy

very good. ( 3TUedT ST fRrefur Rien ggd 9T 31g?)

29 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching @ Copy
— learning experience in your institution. ( 3ToedT JRr=T Rigmr/ fRrem
STl T faaR/ a1 g 1. )

29 responses

[ _JE))
®b)
@®c)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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National Assessment and Accreditation
Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

33 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of Student:

33 responses

Lende Nikita Ananda
Dhembare Dhanashree Sharad
Bhosale sayali subhash
AMRIT RANJEET MAHTO
Naik Shadab Hajarat

Rutuja Kharsamble

Baliram Gautam Shinde
Sangade Sonali Dnyaneshwar
Jathar Sumit Santosh

Babar sadichchha Vishnu
kakade Abhijeet Sambhaji
DUBEY VARSHA GHANSHYAM
Prathmesh dashrath pawar
Sonawane Tanisha sanjay
Barai Ritu Babulal

Pooja Krishna Akhade

Zite Nisha Dattatray

PATIL NAMRATA DILIP
Kaustubh Sapre

Janhavi Shrikant Patil /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 2/22
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SURAJ MAYAPPA KOKARE
Shubham Mogulaiah Gaddmil
Aishwarya Ashok Shinde
Kondilkar Rakesh Prakash
Jadhav sandhya shivaji
Patil Amol Chudaman
Kulkarni Rupali Diliprao
Desale Pranali Shamkant
Khan Aamir Ahmad
Lavate Prasad Shahaji
Gauri Ishwar kolekar
THORWADE SAURABH VILAS
PAWAR BHUSHAN DASHRATH
Name of the College: |D Copy

33 responses

4 (1281%)

2 (6.1%) 2 (6.1%)
SUB%)E (SA(I(BT(B(SI(BTE(B(SIA(BTE(BI(BIA(B(3 (3%

2
(i/iV(i/(i/i)/\)1 i/(i]/i/(iy\)‘] ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '

S .M. D L. COLLE... S.M.D.Lcollage... SHIKASHAN MA... Shikshan Mahari... Smdl Kalamboli
S. M. D. L. College S.M.D.L. College... SMDL Sr College... Shikshan mahars... S...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 3/22
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PRN No.

33 responses

2016016401203317
2019016401415123
2019016401414537
2019016401414456
2019016402398591
2019016401416881
2019016402398513
2019016402398521
2019016401416761
2019016401414681
2019016401414762
2017

2018016401160361
2019016401414879
2019016401414971
2019016401415034
2019016401416215
2019016402398633
2018016400734513

2019016400945603 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 4/22
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2019016401414271

2019016401415011

2019016400937414

2019016401415823

2019016401414955

2019016401416014

2016016401971381

2019016400947784

2019016401414464

2020016401681415

2019016401416865

2018016402545644

2019016401416126

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 5/22
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Aadhar No.

33 responses

831674814866

897669598660

444257723146

507558628981

576857727048

536687133705

7372-0850-4010

6609 8621 2869

708367740721

7620 4264 7533

448784293749

268064101686

600560019663

512783653951

576627583735

352083851485

242466740691

6657 9135 7638

2426 9022 6598

54450973 5638

National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics
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915347586469

414998380452

762815534672

761783024929

2063371

3932 98310 7180

591754616035

778501979347

892494792361

637469857490

3560 8102 8193

9313 6545 5206

406767935552

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 7122
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Mobile Number

33 responses

9987992013

7400383716

9321201105

9702016605

9324380953

9324268261

8828684489

9930911284

9881740859

9136591491

7039163594

9619101194

7410110931

9594845126

7400380982

9167030844

8454900457

8591162291

8452808119

9967875669

National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics
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8767226830

9619440887

9987305908

9702267566

9372430428

9004824812

9503137597

9892062983

8422950068

8693859316

7715919669

8097614352

9137268445

Year of Admission

33 responses

20

15

10

National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey

|D Copy

16 (48.5%)

4 (12.1%)
( 3(9.1%)

1(3%) 1(3%) 1(3%) 1(3%) 1(3%) 1(3%) 1(3%) 1(3%) 1(3%) 1(3%)

2016 2019 2019-20 2019-2020 2020 2021-22 2021/...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 9/22
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TYB.Sc 10 copy

33 responses

@ Microbiology
@ Chemistry
@ Computer

]

Age: @ Copy

33 responses

15

10

1(3%)

19 20 21 22 24 31 35

Gender: |D Copy

33 responses

@® a) Female
® b) Male
@ c) Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 10/22
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Category: @ Copy

33 responses

® sC

@ sT

® OBC
® OPEN
@® VINT
® OTHER

State of Domicile @ Copy

@ Maharashtra
® uP
@ MP
@ KARNATAKA
___— | @ Rajasthan
® Gujarat
@ Panjab
® Delhi
12 ¥

Nationality: |D Copy

33 responses
@ Indian
@ Other
100%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 11/22
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Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey? ( @ Copy

ST AT JET B D1, 1 AT TA&UT TYH BT ATeTd?)

33 responses

What degree program are you pursuing now? (@”@H@Tﬁvﬁﬁqﬂ?ﬁw @ Copy
PRI SHTETA?)

33 responses

@ a) Bachelor's
@ b) Master’s
® )M Phil

@ d)Ph.D

@ ¢) Other

What subject area are you currently pursuing? (ﬁﬁmmﬁaﬁw |D Copy
Ud 3{T8Td? )

33 responses

® a)Arts

@ b) Commerce

@ c) Science

@ d) Professional

@ ) Computer Science
® ¢) Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 12/22
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (mﬁa%aaé? @ Copy
3VTRASHH Uf TelT?)

33 responses

@® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%

18.2% @ 1- 30 to 54%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (ﬁT&WEPTTHW @ Copy
TR H& Jdrd?)

33 responses
36.4%

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (f?[&‘ﬁfﬂhi:i?ﬂ?{ |D Copy
1Y0gTd fobdud Hard 3gd?)

33 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

75.8%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 13/22
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (

el R favarh tgd T 3R § $4 9ufF Hrd1 Asa?)

33 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@® 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (ﬁr&m’%ﬂ
SfTd TeaHTI gl HRM T 3118?)

33 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( oI

SRR JHeATERISR Tdi Bl oI H1?)

33 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

©® 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Copy

@ Copy

|D Copy
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student @ Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

@ ( 3MueT IR ufRrerr, fyemff
faf g fires fRfSre (&ave),
18.2% Ted A I 318 H17? )
36.4% @ 4 —Regularly
| ® 5ot

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely 0- Never

33 responses

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you @ Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. ( 3Tl SRA e/
fRrefurrean STedia AH1fSId d HIdHTA S faHT T Jredrd?)

33 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 — Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( |D Copy

1 et fRreromen fafay Tt wem Iuass H& ¢d?)

33 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 15/22
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. ( I+ e 3as =T fariy
GE[INIR UT6ushY g I ATT URUTHIAw Hd Jferd odl 3H187? )

33 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to @ Copy

you. ( 3T & fcied ST TeTal HHT UdTd? )

33 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications. ( TR1&/® IQTERUT 3101 SUTTTTSIHIAT IO 3T HRAT WY
HRATA? )

33 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 16/22
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges. (ﬁT&W W@W&Iﬂﬁﬁw
TR B Encourage HRard? )

33 responses
@ 4 -Fully
42.4% @ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 — Partially
@ 1 - Slightly
‘ @ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to @ Copy
overcome them. ( TR1&/® TRTAT THAT FHSRIGR AT HRUANTS! HRM Had

HRA1d?)
@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely
A @ 0 - Never

33 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 17/22
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, LD Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. (FR1&m1 g Rien g uforar qul givamarat St Rreremiarngd faemat
T (BTHTT TY) HIUATST DIUId UTd HR?)

33 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree
@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as @ Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (WﬂﬁT&W faemaff

bigd Ugddr oIl TR fR1&707, GgHRT fRI&01 9 GHWT SIS aud Ugdidl

faematar Qefdre srva dTefavarTe! &u uad Hd?)

33 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what
) ® 1 - Very little

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 18/22
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ( LD Copy

fR1&res T SNATITATAR T SR IUHHHS U YUaT WTgd Hard?)

33 responses
@ 4 - Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree
@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life @ Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (

TRT R1eie THETA AR UTHATS! FagR HRIAdT Sita HI=Ied g ASHTR

T DI THSTIITITS! HY YT HRATd? )

33 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

/ @ 1 - Very little

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 19/22
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, @ Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (&l Tab Rierw Riwadrr Tadist
Uiolaey, AfecHITSTT giem aTiR HRdrd?)

33 responses
@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
18.2% @ 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy

very good. ( 3TOcdT S fRrefur R1em ggd 9T 38?)

33 responses
@ 4 -Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
=" @ 0 - Strongly disagree

39.4%

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching |D Copy
— learning experience in your institution. ( 3T Sy fRreror fRien
SHafdSAt diH faaR/ AT g &)

33 responses

[ JE)
[ )
® o)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Vqvn9GNq_g-58PoThI3vSOEi2h6m9HtMUQ4k3NNDgHI/viewanalytics 20/22
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